

College of Nursing

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar

The Principal, Faculty and Students of College of Nursing cordially invite you for the

Lamp Lighting
Ceremony

B.Sc.(Hons.) Nursing 2020 & 2022 Batch

Chief Guest

Prof (Dr) Ashutosh Biswas
Executive Director,
AIIMS Bhubaneswar

Guest of Honour

Dr. Suresh K. Sharma Principal, College of Nursing, AIIMS Jodhpur

Date: 2nd February 2023

@ 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Venue: Mini -Auditorium, College of Nursing

College of Nursing, AIIMS Bhubaneswar Lamp Lighting- 2023 Programme Schedule

00PM to 5:00 PM
C

03:00 PM - 03:05 PM	Invocation	Ms. Sweta & Group
03:05 PM - 03:10 PM	Welcome Address	Mr. Nanda Kumar P Assistant Professor, College of Nursing, AIIMS Bhubaneswar
03:10 PM - 03:15 PM	Inauguration of the Ceremony by lighting the lamp	By the Dignitaries
03:15 PM- 03:20 PM	Address by the Principal	Dr. Asha P Shetty, Professor-cum- Principal, College of Nursing, AIIMS Bhubaneswar
03:20 PM - 03:25 PM	Address by the Medical Superintendent	Prof. (Dr.), MS, AIIMS BBSR
03:25 PM - 03:30 PM	Address by the Dean	Prof. (Dr.) Prasanta Raghab Mohapatra, Dean (Academics) AIIMS Bhubaneswar
03:30 PM - 04:15 PM	Lamp lighting Ceremony of students	Dr. Mariamma V George, Asso. Prof., CON, AIIMS BBSR Mr. Nanda Kumar P., Asst Prof, CON, AIIMS BBSR Dr. Hepsi Bai J, Asst Prof., CON, AIIMS BBSR Mr. Salahudheen V K, ANS, AIIMS BBSR Mrs. Rashmita Mishra, ANS, AIIMS BBSR
04:15 PM - 04:20 PM	Oath Taking by the students	Dr. Asha P Shetty, Professor-cum- Principal, College of Nursing, AIIMS Bhubaneswar
04:20 PM - 04:30 PM	Address by the Guest of Honour	Dr. Suresh K Sharma, Professor-cum-Principal, CON, AIIMS Jodhpur
04:30 PM- 04:40 PM	Address by the Chief Guest	Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh Biswas, Executive Director, AIIMS Bhubaneswar
04:40 PM - 04:45 PM	Vote of thanks	Dr. Hepsi Bai J, Assistant Professor, College of Nursing, AIIMS Bhubaneswar
	National Anthem	
	Tea Break	